
Results Unit

32 (nominal) kg/m
3

423 kPa

289 %

2.47 kN/m

24 %

-1.4 %

3/2 (wet/dry)
1

-

48 kPa

2.7 %

9-Jan-18

1. Results are for V2.0 SEV. V2.0 STD expected to have similar results.

Authorized by

Joe Andolsen

Testing Manager

Palziv North America

Date of Compliance:

Palziv North America certifies that this product was inspected and tested in accordance with written standards, 

and that the results are correct at the time of inspection.  Due to the nature of the product, results will vary over 

time.  

Elongation - ASTM D3575, Suffix 

T

Compression Creep- ASTM 

D3575, Suffix BB 17.2 kPa for 

168 hours 10 (max) Pass

Odor- SAE J1351 3 (max) Pass

Compression Deflection- ASTM 

D3575, Suffix D 40 - 103 Pass

Compression Set- ASTM D3575, 

Suffix B 25 (max) Pass

Thermal Stability- ASTM D3575, 

Suffix S +/- 5 (max) Pass

Tensile Strength- ASTM D3575, 

Suffix T 140 (min) Pass

30 (min) Pass

Tear Resistance- ASTM D3575, 

Suffix G 1.05 (min) Pass

PNA Product Description V2.0 STD

Properties/Test Method Specified Value Status

Density- ASTM D3575, Suffix W 28.8-43.2 Pass
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