

North American Headquarters 7966 NC 56 Hwy Louisburg, NC 27549 919.497.0010

www.palzivna.com

Certificate of Compliance				
Standard for Approval		GM6075M Type 1		
PNA Product Description		V2.0 STD		
Properties/Test Method	Results	Specified Value	Unit	Status
Density- ASTM D3575, Suffix W	32 (nominal)	28.8-43.2	kg/m ³	Pass
Tensile Strength- ASTM D3575,				
Suffix T	423	140 (min)	kPa	Pass
Elongation - ASTM D3575, Suffix				
Т	289	30 (min)	%	Pass
Tear Resistance- ASTM D3575,				
Suffix G	2.47	1.05 (min)	kN/m	Pass
Compression Set- ASTM D3575,				
Suffix B	24	25 (max)	%	Pass
Thermal Stability- ASTM D3575,				
Suffix S	-1.4	+/- 5 (max)	%	Pass
Odor- SAE J1351	3/2 (wet/dry) ¹	3 (max)	-	Pass
Compression Deflection- ASTM				
D3575, Suffix D	48	40 - 103	kPa	Pass
Compression Creep- ASTM				
D3575, Suffix BB 17.2 kPa for				_
168 hours	2.7	10 (max)	%	Pass
Date of Compliance:	9-Jan-18			

Palziv North America certifies that this product was inspected and tested in accordance with written standards, and that the results are correct at the time of inspection. Due to the nature of the product, results will vary over time.

1. Results are for V2.0 SEV. V2.0 STD expected to have similar results. Authorized by

Joseph M andolsen

Joe Andolsen Testing Manager Palziv North America